
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Adamov Aleksey Y.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Methods of ion currents registration  M23-405  A-105
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Methods of ion currents registration  M23-405  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST  M23-405  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST  M23-405  A-105
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Academic (Research) Practice:  M23-405  dep.10
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Academic (Research) Practice:  M23-405  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-405  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-405  dep.10
Mon, 27 May 13:35 — 16:05 ATT  B21-405  A-115
Mon, 27 May 13:35 — 16:05 ATT  B21-405  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Physical Fundamentals of Solids Mass Spectrometry  M23-405  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Physical Fundamentals of Solids Mass Spectrometry  M23-405  A-112
Wed, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Fundamentals of Solids Mass Spectrometry  M23-405  ДОТ
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-405  ДОТ
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B21-405  ДОТ
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic (Research) Practice:  M23-405  ДОТ
Wed, 26 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 Research activities and thesis preparation  A22-413  ДОТ
Wed, 26 Jun 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Approbation of scientific results  A22-413  ДОТ
Mon, 01 Jul 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Pedagogical practice  A22-413  ДОТ


